
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

606 
702 
711 
771 
701 
529 
567 
777 
156 

13 
444 
555 
150 

99 
501 
791 
577 

Name 

Georg Karner 
Zbyňek Čurda 
Radek Zimmer 
Martin Hanzl 
Zdeněk Čurda 
Pavel Zeman 
Jiří Zeman 
Tomáš Beneš 
Jan Zubatý 
Jan Olšaník 
Ondřej Krupka 
Miroslav Beer 
Pavel Paseka 
Christian Arnold 
Tomáš Vlček 
Pavel Urbánek 
Lukáš Liebzeit 

Class 

B5 

B4 

B4 

B4 

B3 

B2 

B2 

B3 

B3 

B2 

B2 

B2 

B2 

B2 

B2 

B2 

B3 

Best Tm 

1:49.076 
1:53.932 
1:54.902 
1:58.761 
2:00.342 
2:03.343 
2:04.244 
2:05.845 
2:05.865 
2:05.997 
2:08.716 
2:09.036 
2:09.108 
2:13.023 
2:13.379 
2:14.505 
2:16.862 

Diff 

4.856 
5.826 
9.685 

11.266 
14.267 
15.168 
16.769 
16.789 
16.921 
19.640 
19.960 
20.032 
23.947 
24.303 
25.429 
27.786 

Best Speed 

139014,999 
133089,913 
131966,371 
127678,278 
126000,897 
122935,229 
122043,720 
120491,080 
120471,934 
120345,723 
117803,536 
117511,392 
117445,859 
113989,310 
113685,063 
112733,356 
110791,893 

In Lap 

5 
2 
5 
7 
5 
2 
2 
2 
2 
6 
6 
8 
7 
3 
4 
2 
2 

Ze m ě/Sta te  

AU 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
SK 
CZ 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 

Název teamu 

Oliver Michael 
ZC Racing 
Spirit111 
PPP 
ZC Racing 
Zeman Racing team 
Zeman Racing team 
Elba Racing 
Atelerix Racing 
Wars Pilot team 
Boxer Olé!! 
SubeeruCustoms 
Atelerix Racing 
Racing team Arnold 
V-Group Racing 
Elba Racing 
Elba Racing 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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